
CADDO CO. GIRLS H.S./JR.H.S.TRACK MEET
400M RELAY TIME 400M RELAY TIME 800M RELAY TIME 3200 TIME

1 APACHE 55:81 1 HYDRO-EAKLY 55.53 1 ANADARKO 2.02.10 1 WILLIAMS, ANADARKO 13.01.56

2 ANADARKO 55:97 2 ANADARKO 57.96 2 HYDRO-EAKLY 2.05.21 2 TATE, HYDRO-EAKLY 14.07.85

3 3 3 3 RICHEY, ANADARKO 14.57.88

4 4 4 4 BROOKS, HYDRO-EAKLY 15.35.79

5 5 5 5 SILVERHORN, CARNEGIE 15.53.03

6 6 6 6 CARRION,M. ANADARKO 16.11.28

3200 RELAY 300M HURDLES 800M  1600M RELAY TIME

1 ANADARKO 11.10.69 1 SMITH, ANADARKO 52.47 1 WOODARD, ANADARKO 2.40.10 1 ANADARKO 4.39.97

2 CARNEGIE 12.58.83 2 BELLAMY, CARNEGIE 59.69 2 HAMILTON, HYDRO-EAK 2.49.92 2 HYDRO-EAKLY 4.46.25

3 3 ECKIWAUDAH, ANA 1.04.61 3 WILLIAMS, ANADARKO 2.52.47 3 RIVERSIDE 5.07.87

4 4 4 CARRION, S. ANADARKO 2.56.81 4

5 5 5 DELON, HYDRO-EAKLY 3.01.38 5

6 6 6 BERT, RIVERSIDE 3.04.93 6

100M 200M 100M TIME LONG JUMP DIST.

1 AMY                        APACHE 13.12 1 TULLY, BOONE-APACHE 28.88 1 LASKEY, HYDRO-EAKLY 13.88 1 LASKEY, HYDRO-EAKLY 13'0

2 KING                ANA DARKO 13.19 2 BELLAMY, CARNEGIE 30.31 2 TULL, BOONE-APACHE 14.11 2 JOHNSON, ANADARKO 12'6

3 JOSEY                     APACHE 13.22 3 WILLHOITE, ANADARKO 30.46 3 WILLHOITE, ANADARKO 14.22 3 BYNUM, ANADARKO 12'3

4 BYNUM            ANADARKO 13.78 4 HERRERA, RIVERSIDE 30.51 4 HERRERAH, RIVERSIDE 14.4 4 CARR, ANADARKO 12'1

5 KILLENBEE              HYDRO 14.09 5 HUNTER, RIVERSIDE 30.69 5 CARR, ANADARKO 14.46 5 HUDSON, HINTON 12'

6 DAHLLY                      CYRIL 14.14 6 JAMES, HYDRO-EAKLY 30.77 6 BYNUM, ANADARKO 14.81 6 McLEMORE, HINTON 11'177

100M HURDLES 1600M 100M HURDLES TIME DISCUS DIST.

1 TALLEY                     HYDRO 20.86 1 WILLIAMS, ANADARKO 6.01.28 1 SMITH, ANADARKO 19.4 1 DRAKE, CEMENT 96.3/4

2 McCOMB               APACHE 21.28 2 WOODARD, ANADARKO 6.06.28 2 ECKIWAUDIAH, ANA 22.11 2 SMITH, ANADARKO 61.7

3 LEE                            HYDRO 23.16 3 CARRION, S. ANADARKO 6.52.78 3 3 NIX, CARNEGIE 46.61/2

4 4 FLORES, RIVERSIDE 7.13.00 4 4 EXRIA, HYDRO-EAKLY 45.8

5 5 BERT, RIVERSIDE 7.15.96 5 5

6 6 6 6

3200M 400M TIME 3200 RELAY TIME SHOT PUT DIST.

1 BERT                  RIVERSIDE 12.35.83 1 GOOMBI, ANADARKO 1.07.78 1 ANADARKO 11.00.28 1 SPRAY, ANADARKO 32.01/4

2 WILLIMS          ANADARKO 13.02.65 2 HAMILTON, HYDRO-EAK 1.09.06 2 HYDRO-EAKLY 12.00.16 2 JACKSON, CYRIL 28.6

3 BROOKS                  HYDRO 14.24.74 3 HERRERA, RIVERSIDE 1.10.39 3 RIVERSIDE 12.21.32 3 NIX, CARNEGIE 22.6

4 RICHARDSON  ANADARKO 15.54.29 4 REYNOLDS, GRACEMONT 1.13.53 4 4 EXIMA, HYDRO-EAKLY 21.8

5 SILVERHORN    CARNEGIE 16.02.10 5 BELLAMY, CARNEGIE 1.13.87 5 5

6 M.CARRION    ANADARKO 16.43.85 6 ECIWAUDAH, ANA 1.16.91 6 6

400M RELAY TIME



CADDO CO. GIRLS H.S./JR.H.S.TRACK MEET
POLE VAULT HEIGHT. HIGH JUMP DIST.

1 ANDAARKO 56.46 1 NEWTON, ANADARKO N/H 1 HART, HYDRO-EAKLY 4'10

2 CYRIL 58.69 2 2 SMITH, ANADARKO 4'10

3 ANADARKO B 58.69 3 3 JONES, HYDRO-EAKLY 4'6

4 HYDRO 60.12 4 4 HUDSON, HINTON 4'3

5 RIVERSIDE 62.21 5 5 FRANK, HYDRO-EAKLY 4'1

6 APACHE 64.33 6 6 ABRAHANSON, HINTON 4'

3200 RELAY TEAM RESULTS

1 CARNEGIE 12.09.00 H.S. GIRLS PTS.

2 ANADARKO 12.25.05 C ANADARKO 212

3 RU HYDRO-EAKLY 145

4 3 CARNIGIE 32

5 4 RIVERSIDE 29

6 5 BOONE-APACHE 18

100M

1 CARR                ANADARKO 13.99

2 WILLHOITE      ANADARKO 14.08

3 HERRERA           RIVERSIDE 14.18

4 GORE                        HYDRO 14.31

5 GLASS               ANADARKO 14.35

6 CARR                           CYRIL 14.4

100M HURDLES

1 SMITH              ANADARKO 17.06

2 BROWN                      CYRIL 19.04

3 ECKIWAUDAH ANADARKO 19.46

4 BRAVEHEART  ANADARKO 20.47

5 CARR                           CYRIL 20.59

6 ROBINSON           CEMENT 21.02

3200M

1 FLINN CARNEGIE 14.47.91

2 KAULAITY ANADARKO 16.02.75

3 ALVARADO CARNEGIE 16.08.53

4

5

6



CADDO CO. GIRLS H.S./JR.H.S.TRACK MEET
400M RELAY TIME 800M RELAY TIME 3200M RUN TIME

CYRIL 56.38 1 CYRIL 2.00.84 1 STOFFLES, ANADARKO 15.25.28

ANADARKO B 57.9 2 ANADARKO A 2.05.07 2 FLINN, CARNEGIE 18.31.44

ANADARKO A 57.95 3 HYDRO-EAKLY 2.06.93 3

HYDRO-EAKLY 59.97 4 ANADARKO B 2.08.42 4

CARNEGIE 1.04. 5 CARNEGIE 2.16.61 5

6 6

300M HURDLES 800M  1600M RELAY TIME

BROWN, CYRIL 57.22 1 KAULAIT, CARNEGIE 2.58.94 1 ANADARKO B 5.00.53

YOUNG, CYRIL 1.01.48 2 BOYNTON, ANADARKO 3.02.14 2 ANADARKO A 5.12.99

WHITECROW, RIVERSIDE 1.01.65 3 FLINN, CARNEGIE 3.02.72 3 CARENIGIE 5.19.59

COZAD, ANADARKO 1.04.41 4 BOYIDDLE, RIVERSIDE 3.05.12 4 HYDRO-EAKLY 5.43.22

PENDARVIS, ANADARKO 1.10.05 5 JONES ANADARKO 3.05.84 5

6 McLEMORE, HYDRO-E 3.06.56 6

200M TIME 100M TIME LONG JUMP DIST.

GORE, HYDRO-EAKLY 28.06 1 LAUGHLIN, CYRIL 13.94 1 FAITH, CYRIL 13'11

PARKER, HYDRO-EAKLY 29.1 2 PENDLY, CYRIL 14.03 2 PARKER, HYDROO-EAKLY 13'9

GALEY, ANADARKO 30.55 3 BIRCH, ANADARKO 14.06 3 GRACE, CYRIL 13'

WILSON, ANADARKO 30.93 4 GORE, HYDRO-EAKLY 14.09 4 MAKENESE, CEMENT 11'10

FARINA, ANADARKO 31.22 5 GALEY, ANADARKO 14.8 5 CHRISTINA, CEMENT 11'7

TAYLOR, ANADARKO 31.28 6 RICHEY, ANADARKO 14.81 6 JAYDEN, CEMENT 11'1

1600M TIME 100M HURDLES TIME DISCUS DIST.

BOYNTON, ANADARKO 6.41.6 1 BROWN, CYRIL 21.84 1 McKELLIPS, HYDRO-E 71'8.1/2

STOFFELS, ANADARKO 6.47.06 2 WHITECROW, RIVERSIDE 22.81 2 PENCE, HYDRO-E 64'8

KAAULITY, CARNEGIE 7.05.39 3 COZAD, ANADARKO 22.91 3 GOODAY, CYRIL 64'4'1/2

IGO, ANADARKO 7.10.76 4 PENDARVIS, ANADARKO 23.28 4 AHTONE, ANADARKO 64'2

GLIDEWEELL, ANADARKO 7.11.47 5 YOUNG, CYRIL 23.7 5 CISCO, ANADARKO 58'83/4

FLINN, CARNEGIE 7.15.18 6 COGBURN, CEMENT 24 6 GOODAY, CYRIL 56'4

400M TIME 3200 RELAY TIME SHOT PUT DIST.

STEPHENS, ANADARKO 1.11 1 ANADARKO A 12.29.85 1 McKELLIPS, HYDRO-E 26'11'1/2

TAYLOR, ANADARKO 1.12.50 2 ANADARKO B 13.36.69 2 SETZER, HYDRO-EAKLY 26'3

COGBREN, CEMENT 1.13.07 3 CARNEGIE 12.45 3 PENCE, HYDRO-EAKLY 24'5

PALMER, ANADARKO 1.13.09 4 HYDRO-EAKLY 13.34.97 4 GIBSON, ANADARKO 24'1

WILSON, ANADARKO 1.13.28 5 5 AHTONE, ANADARKO 22'11'1/2

WHITECROW, RIVERSIDE 1.15.91 6 6 GOWEN, CEMENT 22'7



CADDO CO. GIRLS H.S./JR.H.S.TRACK MEET
POLE VAULT HEIGHT. HIGH JUMP DIST.

1 N/P 1 CHRISITINA, CYRIL 4'

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

TEAM RESULTS

JH. GIRLS PTS.

C ANADARKO 146

RU HYDRO-EAKLY 119



CADDO CO. BOYS JR. HIGH SCHOOL MEET
400M RELAY TIME 400M RELAY TIME 800M RELAY TIME 3200 TIME

1 APACHE 55:81 1 CARNIGIE 47.97 1 ANADARKO 1.38.72 1 GROUNDS, RIVERSIDE 10.37.36

2 ANADARKO 55:97 2 CYRIL 48.11 2 CARNEGIE 1.42.57 2 HENRY, RIVERSIDE 10.41

3 3 ANADARKO 48.32 3 RIVERSIDE 1.44.52 3 WHITEWOLF, ANA 10.46.22

4 4 HINTON 49.68 4 HYDRO 1.44.62 4 TYVONE, RIVERSIDE 10.47.98

5 5 RIVERSIDE 50.05 5 5 LYDA, HINTON 11.30.75

6 6 6 6 OLENO, RIVERSIDE 11.42.42

3200 RELAY 300M HURDLES 800M  1600M RELAY TIME

1 ANADARKO 11.10.69 1 KAPPELLE, ANADARKO 43.25 1 DEARMAN, ANADARKO 2.06.16 1 ANADARKO 3.16

2 CARNEGIE 12.58.83 2 HART, HYDRO 47.12 2 GROUNDS, RIVERSIDE 2.08.59 2 RIVERSIDE 4.04

3 3 McCULLAR, ANADARKO 48.09 3 POHOSUCUTT, ANA 2.16.18 3 CARNIGIE 4.14

4 4 REEM, CYRIL 54.58 4 JOHNSON, ANADARKO 2.17.85 4

5 5 5 THAYER, RIVERSIDE B 2.17.92 5

6 6 6 WHITEWOLF, ANA 2.18.29 6

100M 200M 100M TIME LONG JUMP DIST.

1 AMY                        APACHE 13.12 1 PARTON, ANADARKO 24.59 1 SMITH, HINTON 12.09 1 LYDAY, FT. COBB-BROX. 17'9"

2 KING                ANA DARKO 13.19 2 LYDAY,  FT. COBB 25.34 2 KINDER, CARNEGIE 12.11 2 KAWAYKLA, CARNIGIE 16'11"

3 JOSEY                     APACHE 13.22 3 STEWART, FT. COBB 25.85 3 SHERMAN, CARNEGIE 12.38 3 BRUMMEL, GRACEMONT 16'9"

4 BYNUM            ANADARKO 13.78 4 GERVANTES, RIVERSIDE 25.97 4 LYDAY, FT.COBB-BROX. 12.77 4 CRAIGHEAD, HINTON 16'7"

5 KILLENBEE              HYDRO 14.09 5 PENA, RIVERSIDE 26.46 5 WILLHOITE, ANA 12.78 5 JOSH, ANADARKO 16'0"

6 DAHLLY                      CYRIL 14.14 6 WHITTMAN, RIVERSIDE 26.7 6 STEWART, FT. COBB-BR 12.83 6 ABEYTON, CYRIL 15'4"

100M HURDLES 1600M 100M HURDLES TIME DISCUS DIST.

1 TALLEY                     HYDRO 20.86 1 GROUNDS, RIVERSIDE 4.54.8 1 KAPPELLE ANADARKO 16.25 1 BROWN, CARNEGIE 111'8 1/2"

2 McCOMB               APACHE 21.28 2 HENRY, RIVERSIDE 5.04.98 2 McCULLAR, ANADARKO 19.22 2 WAKEFEILD, GRACEMONT103'3 1/4"

3 LEE                            HYDRO 23.16 3 LENO, RIVERSIDE 5.08.06 3 REAM, CYRIL 21.7 3 CARRION, ANADARKO 87'2"

4 4 DEARMAN, ANADARKO 5.09.46 4 MITCHELL, CARNEGIE 23.31 4 WILLIAMS, T., CEMENT 85'11"

5 5 LYDA, HINTON 5.26.15 5 5 WILLIAMS,G, CEMENT 85'2 1/2"

6 6 OZAL, RIVERSIDE 5.32.00 6 6 PERKINS, CARNEGIE 81'0"

3200M 400M TIME 3200 RELAY TIME SHOT PUT DIST.

1 BERT                  RIVERSIDE 12.35.83 1 WHITEWOLF, ANA 52.22 1 ANADARKO 9.03.09 1 BROWN, CARNEGIE 39'4 1/2"

2 WILLIMS          ANADARKO 13.02.65 2 KEAHBONE, ANADARKO 53.54 2 RIVERSIDE 9.07.06 2 CRAIGHEAD, HINTON 36'7"

3 BROOKS                  HYDRO 14.24.74 3 JOSH, ANADARKO 58.18 3 HINTON 9.49.34 3 WARNER, RIVERSIDE 34'8"

4 RICHARDSON  ANADARKO 15.54.29 4 PETERS, CYRIL 59.4 4 HYDRO-EAKLY 10.12.95 4 TRAYER, RIVERSIDE 34'2 1/2"

5 SILVERHORN    CARNEGIE 16.02.10 5 PENA, RIVERSIDE 59.55 5 CARNEGIE 10.55.22 5

6 M.CARRION    ANADARKO 16.43.85 6 McNEIL, CEMENT 1.01.12 6 6

400M RELAY TIME



CADDO CO. BOYS JR. HIGH SCHOOL MEET
POLE VAULT HEIGHT.

1 ANDAARKO 56.46 1 KEAHBONE, ANADARKO 9'6

2 CYRIL 58.69 2 PEDERSON, ANA 8'6

3 ANADARKO B 58.69 3 VOWEOU, HINTON 8'6

4 HYDRO 60.12 4 ANDERSON ANA 8'6

5 RIVERSIDE 62.21 5 BRENTLY HINTON 8'6

6 APACHE 64.33 6

3200 RELAY HIGH JUMP DIST.

1 CARNEGIE 12.09.00 1 PETERS, CYRIL 6'

2 ANADARKO 12.25.05 2 SMITH, HINTON 5'8"

3 3 BARNETT, HYDRO-EAKLY 5'8"

4 4 RODRICK CARNEGIE 5'6"

5 5 ABEYTA, CYRIL 5'4"

6 6 RODGERS, HYDRO-EAKLY 5'4"

100M

1 CARR                ANADARKO 13.99

2 WILLHOITE      ANADARKO 14.08

3 HERRERA           RIVERSIDE 14.18

4 GORE                        HYDRO 14.31

5 GLASS               ANADARKO 14.35

6 CARR                           CYRIL 14.4

100M HURDLES TEAM RESULTS

1 SMITH              ANADARKO 17.06 H.S. BOYS PTS.

2 BROWN                      CYRIL 19.04 C ANADARKO 190

3 ECKIWAUDAH ANADARKO 19.46 RU BOONE-APACHE 104

4 BRAVEHEART  ANADARKO 20.47 3 RIVERSIDE 93

5 CARR                           CYRIL 20.59 4 HINTON 62

6 ROBINSON           CEMENT 21.02 5 CYRIL 42 1/2

3200M

1 FLINN CARNEGIE 14.47.91

2 KAULAITY ANADARKO 16.02.75

3 ALVARADO CARNEGIE 16.08.53

4

5

6



CADDO CO. BOYS JR. HIGH SCHOOL MEET
400M RELAY TIME 800M RELAY TIME 3200M RUN TIME

CYRIL 52.22 1 ANADARKO 1.43.25 1 LABRADA, ANADARKO 11.49.3

ANADARKO 52.24 2 BOONE-APACHE 1.49.08 2 DELANGELO, CARNEGIE 12.25.4

CARNEGIE 52.8 3 CARNEGIE 1.49.23 3 McCATHERN, ANA 12.34.12

4 4 DAWES, ANADARKO 13.12.11

5 5

6 6

300M HURDLES 800M  1600M RELAY TIME

ROSAS, BOONE-APACHE 45.94 1 PARRA, ANADARKO 2.29.88 1 ANADARKO 3.59

WHITE, ANADARKO 46.61 2 KEAHBONE,ANADARKO 2.31.17 2 CARMEGIE 4.33.01

SPRINGER, BOONE-A 49.77 3 REYES, HYDRO-EAKLY 2.32.53 3 BOONE-APACHE 4.20.98

APEL, BOONE-APACHE 57.51 4 DEANGELO, CARNEGIE 2.36.57 4 HYDRO-EAKLY 4.35.06

NISH, CARNEGIE 58.42 5 TAHKOFPER, CARNEGIE 2.39.22 5

6 BERKEY, HYDRO-EAKLY 2.44.91 6

200M TIME 100M TIME LONG JUMP DIST.

EASON, ANADARKO 24.41 1 EASON, ANADARKO 12.31 1 DOMINICK, CYRIL 15,19"

WILLHOITE, CYRIL 27.01 2 HURT, CARNEGIE 12.42 2 ALBERT, CYRIL 15'8"

GOOMBI, ANADARKO 27.6 3 MITCHELL, CYRIL 12.86 3 DRAKE, HYDRO-EAKLY 14'11"

ISAIAH, BOONE-APACHE 27.83 4 DRAKE, HYDRO-EAKLY 12.94 4 ETHAN, BOONE-APACHE 14'10"

DRAKE, HYDRO-EAKLY 27.97 5 OKEEFFE, CARNEGIE 13.4 5 KALEB, ANADARKO 14'8"

HART, HYDRO-EAKLY 28.15 6 MONCRIEF, CYRIL 13.41 6 BAILEY, APACHE 14'8"

1600M TIME 100M HURDLES TIME DISCUS DIST.

Q. KEAHBONE, ANA 5.55 1 SUAREZ, CYRIL 20.28 1 SCOTT, ANADARKO 118'10 1/2

McCATHERN ANA 5.55.19 2 MONCRIEF, CYRIL 21.19 2 STANDS, ANADARKO 117'1 1/2

RALLES, CYRIL 6.07.15 3 APFEL, BOONE-APACHE 22.55 3 NUNN, APACHE 116'6.5

DAWES, ANADARKO 6.09.59 4 RACKLEY, CEMENT 22.62 4 HACKNEY, ANADARKO 114'10

PARRA, ANADARKO 6.35.15 5 LOWE, CARNEGIE 22.67 5 REMY CEMENT 101'9

J. KEAHBONE, ANA 7.10.76 6 6

400M TIME 3200 RELAY TIME SHOT PUT DIST.

LOPEZ, ANADARKO 58.31 1 ANADARKO 10.12.3 1 KIDRY, APACHE 38'8"3/4

WILLHOIT, CYRIL 59.44 2 CARNEGIE 10.27.8 2 NUNN, APACHE 37'9"

PARRA, ANADARKO 59.97 3 CYRIL 10.45.29 3 REMY, CEMENT 37'6"

GOOMBI, ANADARKO 1.01.47 4 HYDRO-EAKLY 11.10.18 4 SANDERSON, HINTON 36'4"

CODOPONY, BOONE-A 1.01.61 5 5 FOSTER, CEMENT 34'4"

MARTIN CARNEGIE 1.04.88 6 6 McRAY, APACHE 34'2"1/2



CADDO CO. BOYS JR. HIGH SCHOOL MEET
POLE VAULT HEIGHT.

1 LAFERR, ANADARKO 6'0

2

3

4

5

6

HIGH JUMP DIST.

1 ROSAS, APACHE 5'6

2 MITCHELL, CYRIL 5'2

3 McLEMORE, CYRIL 4'10

4 HURT, CARNEGIE 4'10

5 RACKLEY, CEMENT 4'6

6 MISSEY, CEMENT 4'6

TEAM RESULTS

JH. BOYS PTS.

C ANADARKO 212

RU CYRIL 96


